
Tuesday, November 19ly 760 ke 395 m.
9.35 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Book Review,
by Allona Priestley; The Voyage ol
Sheila Il: Under Arrest in Indonesia, byAdrian Hayter; Background to the
News; An Eye for a Tooth, by Dr Guy
Chapman
% Morning Concert
Concertgebouw Orchestra of Amsterdam
The Moldau SmetanaDimitri Shostakovich (piano)
Prelude and Fugue, No. 24 in D MinorPrelude and Fugue, No. 7 in A

Shostakovich
2. Op.m. Glenda
2.30 Music from the U.S.A.
Rodeo CoplandOld American Songs arr. Copland
Concerto for Two Pianos and Orches-
tra Har! McDonald

3.30 Miss Susie Slagles4.15 Songs of the South4.45 Scottish Songs by Thomas lL.
Thomas
6. 0 New Symphony Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Let’s Look at
the Stars; Simon Black in Coastal Com-
mand :

5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)7.15 Herbie Marks (accordion)7.25 Crombie: Murdoch’s Orchestra with
Clive Wayne (vocal) (Studio)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8. 0 Short

Ses
Solo Piece, by NancyBruce (NZBS)

8.15 Gardening: Questions and Answers
by R. L. Thornton (Studio)8.30 Auckland Metropolitan Fire Brigade
Band, conducted by Les Francis (NZBS)9.30 "Rawicz and Landauer
9.45 . Music from Italy10. 0 The Melachrino ‘Strings10.15 The Mills Brothers
10.30 BBC Jazz Club

TC ccoAUCKLAND
6.
>
p.m. dined Music7.0 When a Giant Awakes: China andthe West, the third talk by Dr Angus
Ross (NZBS)
7.20 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Eduard van BeinumFidelio Overture, Op. 72B Beethoven
.30 DR DOUGLAS HOPKINS (Englishorganist) (For details see 2YC)
8. 0 New Records (John Gray)
9. 0 PLAY: London Assurance, adaptedby Felix Felton from the play by DionBoucicault (NZBS) (The play will be
preeeded by a talk by John Brooke-
White)
10.23 Andres Segovia (guitar) with theNew London rehestra conducted byAlec Sherman
Concerto Castelnuovo-Tedesco10.45 Irma Kolassi (mezzo-soprano)Greek Folk Songs11.0 Close down

IXN ,AWHANGARE
6. 0am. BreakfastSessionte Weather Forecast and Northlandes
8. 0 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Cummins),featuring

age
eg

4

uide; Five Minute
Food News; and Remember

Rgerer10.0 My Other Love10.15 Gauntdale House
"oo Housewives’ Quiz (Lorraine Rish-orth)
10.445 The House of Peter MeGovern411.0 Mainly for Moerewa11.15 Luigi Infantino (tenor)
411.30 Del Wood at the Piano
411.45 The Smith Brothers
12. 0 Lunch Musie
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
172.33 Christmas Shopping Session (Lor-raine Rishworth)41.0 Favourites of Yesterday2.0 Close down
6.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 For Younger Northland: JungleDoctor Hunts Big Game6.0 Accent on Melody
6.45 Drama of Medicine7. 0 on Union Results" A Woman Scorned
7.15 The Great

TemptationThe Easy Rider
7.45 Morton Gould and his Orchestra"
8. 0 VARIETY ROUND-UP! (Whanga-fei (NZBS)
8.30 George Melachrino’s Orchestra8.45 Film Flashbacks
3.4 Talk in Maori (NZBS)

(9.15 Song and Story of the Maort
(NZBS )

9.30 Max Guna Invites You to Dance9.47 Rosemary Clooney (vocal)
10. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
10.30 Close down

hiceew
9.36 a.m. Local Weather Conditions
The Doctor’s Husband
10. O Patricia Clark Sings Scottish Songs10.16 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: Backgroundto the News; National Council of Women
(Tauranga Branch); The New ZealandAttitude
0 p.m. Music While You WorkPremiere Performance
2.55 Guiseppe Valdengo (baritone)
3.15 Classical Programme: Compositions
by Famous Pianists
Rhapsody for OrchestraArthur Schnabel
Sonata for Left Hand Binu Lipatti
mers angie

on a Theme of Paganini, Op.
43 Rachmaninoff

4. 0 Continental Star Time
4.30 Instrumental Parade
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (JanetPerry): Nursery Rhymes; Let’s Look
at the Stars; Junior Naturalist Club
5.30 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
6.35 Popular Ballads6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Hamilton Stock Market Report
7.15 A Word from Children: A_ seriesof unrehearsed interviews with Children,
by Keith Smith (ABC)
7.30 Listeners’ Requests9.30 Inspector West
10. 6&6 Old Time Dancehall
10.30 Close down

OYA

WELLINGTON
$70 ke. $26 m.

5. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9.30 Health in the Home
9.40 Musie While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Harry Grove’s Trio10.45 Women’s’ Session: Looking = atFilms (3) -The People Who Make
Films, by John Reid; Talk About Music,
by-- W. McKenzie; Background to the
1130° "@orning Concert

(For details see 1YA)2.0 p.m. Music by Russian ComposersString Quartet No. 1 in D, Op. 11

Tohaikovski
Piano Sonata No. 3 in A Minor, Op.
28 Prokofieff
String Quartet No. 2 in D Borodin3.0
;
File of Queer Stories (first broad-
sca
3.30 Music While You Work0 New Zealand Artists
4.15 Short Story: The Gift, by NancyBruce (NZBS) (To be repeated by 2YCat 6.sReco on Sunday)4.30 Rhythm Parade
e Piano Stylists6.15 Children’s Session: Let’s Look at
the Stars; Your Own Story Time
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5.50 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Exchange Report
6.22 Produce Market Report7. 0 Light Entertainers
7.10 Farming Newsis Talk in MaoriThe Moonstone (BRC) (last epi-
"sode) (To be repeated from 2YA at 4:0
p.m. on Wednesday)
8. 0 Election Hon. J. R. Mar-
shall (National), followed by DominionWeather Forecast= O BBC Jazz Club10.30 Smoking: A programme producedby Nesta Pain, summarising opinions on
smoking and its effects (BBC)

DY WELLINGTON
5. ‘0 p.m. Early Evening Concert6. : Dinner Music7.4 Jozn Hammond (soprano) and thePhilharmonia A

Bg rte conducted byWalter Susskind
Alone, Heavy-Hearted (The Damnationof Faust) . Berlioz
Beatrice’s Aria (Etienne ae ;

aint-Saens
Dying Thus (Sister ceahiega) :
Death with Honour (Madame Butter-
fly )Oh! You've No Notion -(Girl of theGolden West) Puccini

7.30 DR. DOUGLAS HOPKINS (English
organist)Prelude and Fugue in E Minor

WalmisleyChorale Prelude: York Tune Wood
Narenza Macpherson
Romanza on David of the White Rock

Vaughan WilliamsPsalm Prelyde Nos. 1 and 2 Howells(Recorded in eehurech Cathedral)(NZBS)
|8. 0 New Records: A monthly review byJohn Gray

8. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast, Over-
seas and New Zealand News
9.16 The London Symphony OrchestraOverture: Masaniello Auber
L’Arlesienne Suite No. 2 BizetIntroduction: Rondo Capriccioso

Saint-Saens
Schwanda the Bagpiper: Polka and
Fugue Weinberger

10. 0 The Look ofa Book: The last ofthree talks about production, by
Harold Gilmore (NZBS)
10.12 iIrmgard Seefried (soprano)
Songs from the Italian Song ei itWo
The Chigi QuintetPiano Quintet in A, Op. 81 Dvorak
41.0 Close down

2XG 110 GISBORNE, Mm,
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
745 Dominion Weather Forecast

|

9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.30 To Marry for Love
9.45 Jonesy
10. 0 They Walked with Destiny
10.15 Doctor Paul :

10.30 Morning Star: Dorothy Squires
(vocal)
10.46 Songs Without Words
11. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine):Mine Own Executioner
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 District Weather Forecast2.0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 Hello Children! The Game’s the
=

6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Popular Artists
6.45 Le Roy Holmes and his Orchestra7.0 Medical File
7.30 Air Hostess
7.45 Modern Interlude8.2
Be
the Farmer: External Parasites
é and Horses, by J. D. Stewart
rehestral and Vocal Concert

8.33 Nikita Magaloff (piano)Sonata in B Minor : Liszt9.3 My Selection: In which we inviteour listeners to prepare and broadcast|their own Radio Programme
9.30 The White Rabbit
10. O Relax and Listen
10.30 Close down

2YL 860 kc.NAPIER
9.35 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Erna Sack (soprano)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. © Women’s Session (Laurie Swindell):Background to the News: Pencarrow
Saga, by Nelle Scanlan; Problems, An-swers and Hints
12.12 p.m. The Hawke’s Bay Orchardist
and Commercial Grower (Dept. of Agri-culture)
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 The Charm of the Waltz
3. 0 Negro Spirituals
3.15 Piano Sonatas Nos. 46° and aa4.0 Heritage Hall
4.25 Kate Smith Sings
4.45 Swiss Dance Melodies5. 0 Tino Rossi (vocal)
5.15 Children’s Session: The Saga of
Davy Crockett; Out and About withNuture (Reg Williams) (final)
5.45

Phat
es / from the Bible (NZBS)

5.50 Showtim
6.49 Art Union Results7.10. The Hawke’s Bay Farmer: ee?ment of Agriculture Talk: SeedCertifi-
. cation, by F. H. Collin; i Chemistryand the Farmer, by Dr FE. B. Davies
30 Play: The ee hing Widow, byEden Philpotts {

9.15 Music Hall J

349 m.

ydn

9.30 Symphonic HourVienna State Opera OrchestraOverture: Leonora No. 1, Op. 138
Beethoven

Concertgebouw Orchestra of Amsterdam
Symphony No. 9 in C (Great)

Schubert
10.30 Close dawn

CAP NI PLYMOUTH6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),featuring The Sentimental Traveller, byPeter. Harcourt; Some Guests and a
Namesake; Hong Kong Letter; and Re-Nlections in Black and White
10. 0 My Love Story10.15 )boctor Paul
10.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer10.45 Gauntdale House
11. 0 Men of Music
11.30° Famous Choirs
11.45 Concert Star: Tino Rossi
12. 0 Noon Tunes
12.10 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.33 Focus on Fitzroy4.0 Variety and Song2. 0 Close down c5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 Children’s Corner: Seven LiitleAustralians
6. 0 Variety Calls the Tune
6.30 Stanley Black and his Orchestra6.45 Motoring Session (Robbie)|7. 0 Hits from Misses
7.15 Featured [nstrumentalists: Ethel
Smith (organist)
7 From the Police Files of New Zea-Qp

adbol

a
8. Listeners’ Requesys9.30 Guilty Party (i*5C) (last broad-
cast)
10. 0 Songs from George Elrick and the
Stargazers10.15 Stars of Yesteryear: Ted Lewis
10.30 Close down

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.;
412.30, 6.25 p.m.
1YA and 4YA, 2YC and 3YC, and YZ
Stations: 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World News, Breakfast
Session
7.58 Loeal Weather Forecasts
9. 4. Correspondence School: 9.5,
Glimpses of Other Lands (Post-’
Primary); 9.24, Good Reading:Books for the Holidays (Post-
Primary)
9.30 Health Talk
11.30 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Meat Schedule
1.25 Broadcasts to Schools: 4.25-
1.40, Singing for Juniors, conducted
by Joan Ross, Wellington; 1.40,The White Continent — Upsettingthe Map
6.30 World News
6.39 Radio Newsreel
6.49 Meat Schedule
6.52 Art Union Results
9. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News’ (4YA
and 4YA, 2YC and 3YC, and YZs)11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)


